Wall Base
We carry the most complete selection of vinyl and rubber wall base you will find anywhere, from:
TightLock™ Wall Base
A new concept in wall base !!
TightLock™ is the first new wall base solution since the inven-
tion of traditional cove base, with an exclusive design that
solves many of the installation and appearance problems that
have plagued designers, architects and flooring contractors.

base is packed in 4 ft. lengths or in a 120 foot continuous coil. Both are packed 120 ft. per box. Sold in full cartons only.
Preformed inside and outside corners are available 10 per box.
How to Order
NAFCO Wall Base:
1. First select the style number from the
Style Table
2. Then add the color number from the
color chart, with a dash (”-”) between the
style number and the color number.
Example:
For 4” x .080” cove base with toe in 120
ft. Coils, color CB-35 Nubian,
Order as: N4CR-35
3. For 1/8” base, add an “X” after the
color number .
W
A
L
L
B
A
S
E
Nafco Vinyl Base Style Number Table
Height
.080” Guage 1/8” Guage
With Toe Toeless With Toe Toeless
4 ft. Coil 4 ft. Coil 4 ft. Coil 4 ft. Coil
2-1/2” N2CL- N2CR- N2SL- N2SR- N2CL- X N2CR- X N2SL- X N2SR- X
4” N4CL- N4CR- N4SL- N4SR- N4CL- X N4CR- X N4SL- X N4SR- X
6” - - - - N6CL- X - - -
F-19
CB 10 White
CB 11 Fossil
CB 12 Clown White
CB 14 Almond
CB 30 Autumn Rose
CB 31 Lilac Gray
CB 32 Lt. Rose
CB 33 Mauve
CB 35 Nubian
CB 37 Brown
CB 38 Russet
CB 40 Mahogany
CB 54 Jade
CB 55 Lichen Green
CB 57 Moss
CB 58 Shadow Green
CB 61 Platinum
CB 62 Nimbus
CB 63 Ninja Gray
CB 65 Lt. Gray
CB 66 Putty
CB 67 Dove Gray
CB 68 Steel Gray
CB 69 Blue Gray
CB 70 Beige
CB 73 Conch
CB 74 Camel
CB 77 Canvas
CB 78 Taupe
CB 79 Sierra Taupe
CB 80 Black
CB 83 Burnt Umber
CB 86 Cast Iron
CB 90 Violet
CB 91 Paprika
CB 93 Navy
CB 96 Plum
CB 97 Blue Bell
CB 99 Tru-Blue
CBW 2 Teak
Nafco Base Colors